
Central Alberta 2021 Day Camps
We know that many parents have been juggling their childcare needs this year with limited options, so
we wanted to highlight some of our amazing community groups planning to offer on-site day camps this
summer. Childcare programs aren’t just about providing supervision for your kids. From grandparents to
rec centres, childcare & youth programs are also about developing relationships, skills, interests and our
sense of community. Space is quite limited, so register ASAP!

Family Services of Central Alberta Taming the Worry Dragons fsca.ca/summer-camps-seasonal

Family Services of Central Alberta Parking Lot Pop Ups fsca.ca/parking-lot-pop-ups

Kerrywood Nature Center, Fort Normandeau Summer Day Camps waskasoo/summer-day-camps

Red Deer College Day Camps 2021 rdc.ab.ca/programs/day-camps

Royal City Soccer Club Summer Day Camps 2021 royalsoccer.com/our-camps/registration/

MAG Summer Camps: A Week at the Museum reddeermuseum.com/programs/summercamps

Pound It Hip Hop Studio Summer Camps pounditdj.com/summercamps

Premier Academy Summer Camps premieracademyrd.ca/summer-programming

Safety City Summer Camps safetycity.ca/community-programs

Sunnybrook Farm Museum 2020 Day Camps sunnybrookfarmmuseum.ca/daycamps.htm

The City of Red Deer Day Camps reddeer.ca/recreation-and-culture/recreation/summer-day-camps

Town of Blackfalds Children’s Camps www.blackfalds.com/tourism-recreation/day-camps

Town of Sylvan Lake Summer Programs sylvanlake.ca/en/public-services/flipside-youth-centre.aspx

YMCA of Northern Alberta - Red Deer Summer Day Camps northernalberta.ymca.ca/summer-camps

Youth HQ Summer Day Camps youthhq.ca/programs/summer-day-camps
Pop up Programs youthhq.ca/programs/pop-up-programs/

For more ideas speak to your local studio/club.

Inclusion of organizations in this guide does not represent endorsement of programs, nor does exclusion indicate disapproval.
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